Introducing the First Lucky Ducky Derby Presented by Somerset Children's Center



2024 Sponsorship Opportunities



Adopt a Duck, Support Special Needs Children!



2024 Sponsorship Opportunities



Sponsorship Level	Quacker Backer \$2,500	Lucky Duck \$1,000	Feathered Friend \$500	Friend of the Flock \$250
Business name and logo on all collateral and promotions for 6 months prior to Somerset's Lucky Ducky Derby	*			
Opportunity to have a 5ft duck balloon at business for selfie opportunities for 2 weeks prior to the Lucky Ducky Derby				
Logo on Duck Deployment Team t-shirts	•			
Prominent placement of logo on a minimum of 2 banners on Derby Day				
Prominent placement of logo on event tickets, posters & business cards	•	•	*	
5 social media shout outs leading up to Derby Day				\checkmark
Official duck adoption outlet or 3 drive by duck adoption events	\checkmark	•	*	\checkmark
Name, logo and hyperlink on duck adoption website				•
Virtual gift bag offer on website	V	•	V	•
Duck merchandise at business location				\checkmark
Booth space at Ducky Derby on event day	•	•	*	*
Logo on thank you emails sent to all sponsors post event				\checkmark

For more information, please visit <u>https://somersetchildrenscenter.org</u>. Somerset Children's Center is a 501(c)(3) organization.

SDO	nsorshin Co	mmitment F	orm		
Sponsorship Level					
Lucky Duck \$2,500	Gold Duck \$1,000	Silver Duck \$500	Bronze Duck \$250		
Payment					
Check enclosed for the			nerset Children's Center.		
Sponsorship payments m of participation.	ust be paid in full by	June 17, 2024 in order	to receive full benefits		
Recognition on promotional materials is available to the sponsor once the sponsorship commitment form has been signed and returned. We cannot guarantee inclusion on any promotional material produced prior to the delivery of the signed agreement.					
Vector logo files should be sent to Diana Liedl at <u>dliedl@somersetchildrenscenter.org</u> .					
Ducinaca Nama (havy it yvi	Sponsor Information				
Business Name (how it wi		dls).			
Point of Contact:					
Address:					
City, State, Zip Code:					
Phone:					
Email:					
Signature:					
Return Forr	n To				

Somerset Children's Center Attention: Diana Liedl 377 Union Ave Bridgewater, NJ 08807 Phone: (908) 725-2366 x 107 Email: <u>dliedl@somersetchildrenscenter.org</u>

We are grateful for all donation amounts, even those not listed on this form! You will receive a thank you card in the mail expressing our gratitude.